Parent and Family Programs

Alumni Relations and Donor Engagement

What is the Parent and Family Program?

The Parent and Family Program works with current parents to help them stay informed and involved in the Creighton community. This Program is also involved in Creighton events such as Summer Preview and Move-In, as well as events around the country including send-off parties for incoming freshmen, speakers and Alumni events.



Parent and Family Leadership Council

It is a wonderful and important decision when parents take a vested interest in the education and future of their children.

Members of the Parent and Family Leadership Council set an example for all parents when they offer their time and expertise at University programs and events. They also graciously consider Creighton one of their top philanthropic choices.

Purpose of the Parent and Family Leadership Council

The Parent and Family Leadership Council will fund and facilitate projects that have a direct impact on students' well-being and learning while they are enrolled at Creighton University.



Mission of the Parent and Family Leadership Council

The Parent and Family Leadership Council is composed of leading parents who are committed to enhancing the experience of their sons, daughters and classmates at Creighton University.



Opportunities

As a member of our Parent and Family Leadership Council, parents can:

- Interact with campus leaders
- Engage with deans of the colleges, faculty and other University administrators
- Learn about and contribute to innovative programs on campus
- Attend special University events

And much more!



How do Parents Get Involved?

Parents can make sure their contact information is current to receive news and event opportunities.

For those interested in the Parent and Family Leadership Council, supporting the Parent Fund with a \$5,000 annual gift or greater gives parents an opportunity to engage with senior leadership and help set goals for the program.